w w w . t n b . c aC8
Fastening Products
TY523M
Tie body width 0.091 in.
TY524
Tie body width 0.140 in.
TY525M
Tie body width 0.184 in.

Natural nylon is standard. For coloured Ty-Rap® ties, add the following suffix numbers to catalogue numbers.
Example: TY25M-2 would be red TY25M. (Consult Regional Sales Office for ordering information.)
How to Order Coloured
Ty-Rap® Cable Ties
and Accessories
Std. Pkg.
Cat. No.
Body Width
(in./mm)
Length
(in./mm)
Max. Wire Bundle
Dia. (in./mm)
Tensile Strength
(lb./N) Std. Pkg.
Ty-Rap® Nylon 6/6 Cable Tie – Colour Assortment
TY525M-CLRS 0.19/4.83 7.31/185.67 1.75/44.45 50/222.00 100
Cable ties are same size as TY525M shown above. 10 ties in each colour (black, brown, red, orange, yellow, green, blue, purple,
grey & white) are packaged. 100 total cable ties per package.
The colours you need in
convenient packs!
Ty-Rap® Nylon 6/6 Cable Ties –
Colour Assortment
•  Construction – nylon 6/6, 316
stainless steel locking device
For use in temperatures ranging from -60ºC to 85ºC (-76ºF to 185ºF)
•    UL Listed Natural Nylon 6/6 Cable Ties are suitable for use in air handling
spaces (plenums) in accordance with rules 12-010 (3), (4) and (5),  and
12-020 of the CEC part I
•   CSA Certified file 002884
Colour Suffix No. Colour Suffix No. Colour Suffix No. Colour Suffix No.
        Black X         Red 2         Green 5         Grey 8
        (outdoor)         Orange 3         Blue 6         White 9
        Brown 1         Yellow 4         Purple 7
•  100 standard ties in black, brown, red, orange, yellow, green, blue, purple,
grey and white (10 each)
•  Recommended tooling – ERG-50, WT1-TB
Cable Ties
Std.
Cat. No.
Bulk
Cat. No. Description Type
DSG
Plenum
Rating Usage
ANSI UL94
Flame
Rating
Body
Width
(in./mm)
Length
(in./mm)
Max. Wire
Bundle Dia.
(in./mm)
Tensile
Strength
(lb./N)
Std.
Pkg.
– TY525M-CLRS Multi-Coloured Natural Nylon
(10 each of standard ten colours)
2S/21S AH2 Indoor
Only V2 0.19/4.83 7.31/185.67 1.89/48.00 50/222.00
100
– TY25M-0 Black, Natural Nylon
1000
– TY25M-1 Brown, Natural Nylon
– TY25M-2 Red, Natural Nylon
– TY25M-3 Orange, Natural Nylon
– TY25M-4 Yellow, Natural Nylon
– TY25M-5 Green, Natural Nylon